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Aled Evans (RRE) MPFT

From: @stonewall.org.uk>
Sent: 31 July 2019 16:47
To: Smit Jenny (RRE) MPFT
Cc: Wickens Phoebe (RRE) MPFT; Kaur Balwinder (RRE) MPFT; Landick Jane (RRE) MPFT; 

Davis Sandra (RRE) MPFT
Subject: ***EXTERNAL*** RE: Signed membership agreement

Hi Jenney 
  
Thanks for sending this over. The invoice will be emailed to Phoebe and Baz with the PO Number in the next week. 
  

 

 
Client Account Manager 
 
Pronouns: He/Him 
*************************** 
 

 

We've come a long way, but the fight for equality is far from over. Join us. Search #ComeOutForLGBT 
 
*************************** 
Direct: 07511 166603 
Memberships Department: 020 7593 3473 

Switchboard: 020 7593 1850 
Info Line: 08000 50 20 20 
www.stonewall.org.uk 

 

stonewalluk 

 

@stonewalluk 

 

@stonewalluk 

 
Registered in England and Wales: Stonewall Equality Ltd, 192 St John Street, London EC1V 4JY 
Registration no 02412299 ‐ VAT no 862 9064 05 ‐ Reg Charity No 1101255 (England and Wales) and SC039681 (Scotland) 
Registered with Fundraising Regulator 

 
This e‐mail is confidential and may contain privileged information. If you are not the addressee it may be unlawful for you to read, 
copy, distribute, disclose or otherwise use the information in this e‐mail. If you are not the intended recipient please notify us 
immediately. 
  

From: Smit Jenny (RRE) MPFT <Jenny.Smxx@xxxx.xxx.uk>   
Sent: 31 July 2019 10:23 
To:  @stonewall.org.uk> 
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Cc: Wickens Phoebe (RRE) MPFT <phoebe.wickens@mpft.nhs.uk>; Kaur Balwinder (RRE) MPFT 
<Balwinder.Kaur@mpft.nhs.uk>; Landick Jane (RRE) MPFT <Jane.Landick@mpft.nhs.uk>; Davis Sandra (RRE) MPFT 
<Sandra.Davis1@mpft.nhs.uk> 
Subject: Signed membership agreement 
  
Hi   
  
Please see attached the signed membership agreement 
  
Thanks 
  
Jen  
  
Jenny Smit              
Deputy Company Secretary/Membership Manager 
Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust 
Foundation House, Corporation Street, Stafford, ST16 3SR 
01785 783068 
Internal 7128468 
07585 506766 

  
Get involved and become a member: membership@mpft.nhs.uk 
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